
RMA  
 Careers vision – To raise the aspirations of all Rushey Mead Academy students to enable them to make a positive difference to our world. 

 

College Open Events 2024/25 
 

 

COLLEGE DATE TIME TO REGISTER/BOOK ONLINE 

Loughborough College 
Saturday 5th October 

Saturday 9th November 
Saturday 7th December 

9.30am – 1pm 
9.30am – 1pm 
9.30am – 1pm 

https://www.loucoll.ac.uk/ 
open-day 

 

Bradgate Sixth Form Thursday 10th October 6pm-8pm https://www.b6.bepschools.org/ 

SMB College -  
Brooksby Campus 

 
Saturday 12th October 

 

 
9am – 1:30pm 

 

 
https://www.smbcollegegroup.ac.uk/ 

news-events/events 
 

Melton Vale Sixth Form 
College 

Saturday 12th October 11am – 3pm https://www.mv16.org.uk/index.php 
(No booking required) 

North Warwickshire & South 
Leicestershire College 

(Wigston Campus) 
Wednesday 16th October 4pm – 7pm https://www.nwslc.ac.uk/events/ 

wigstoncampus/ 

Leicester College 
(All three main campuses) 

Tuesday 29th October 
Saturday 16th November 

5pm – 7.30pm 
10am – 1pm 

https://leicestercollege.ac.uk/about/ 
news-and-events/events/  

Beauchamp City Sixth Form Saturday 2nd November 10am – 2pm 
https://www.ticketsource.co.uk/lionhearttrust/ 

beauchamp-city-sixth-form-open-day/ 
e-merbov 
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RMA  
 Careers vision – To raise the aspirations of all Rushey Mead Academy students to enable them to make a positive difference to our world. 

 

SMB College -  
Stephenson Campus 

Saturday 2nd November 10am – 1pm https://www.smbcollegegroup.ac.uk/ 
news-events/events 

WQE Saturday 2nd November 9am – 3pm 

WQE Open Day 2024 Tickets, Sat 2 Nov 2024 at 
09:00 | Eventbrite 

The time for last entrance to  
the Open Day is 2:15pm. 

Gateway College 
Thursday 7th November 
Saturday 9th November  

5pm – 7pm 
10am – 1pm 

Gateway Sixth Form College Open Evening Tickets, 
Thu, Nov 7, 2024 at 5:00 PM | Eventbrite 

 
Gateway Sixth Form College Open Day Tickets, 

Sat, Nov 9, 2024 at 10:00 AM | Eventbrite 

Beauchamp College Saturday 9th November 10am – 2pm 
https://www.ticketsource.co.uk/lionhearttrust/ 

beauchamp-college-sixth-form-open-day/ 
e-vkjdkm 

SMB College -  
Brooksby Campus 
(Animal Studies and  

Equine Open & Taster Day)  

Saturday 9th November 10am – 1pm https://www.smbcollegegroup.ac.uk/ 
news-events/events 

SMB College - Melton Campus 
(IGNITE Performing Arts  

Open Evening)  
Tuesday 12th November 5pm – 7pm 

https://www.smbcollegegroup.ac.uk/ 
news-events/events 
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